
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

26
4
37
12

PIC

1
1
1
2

Class

AS
ITB
IT7
ITB

Name

Dane Smith
Chris Albin
Curt Faigle
Bob Lembcke

Hometown

Springdale AR
Maryland Heights MO
Florissant MO
Pensacola FL

Region

MIDS
SILR
STL
GuCo

Member_ID

236500
180831
260709_0
9526

Make/Model

1991 Chevrolet Camaro
1995 Volkswagen Golf
1982 Mazda RX7
Toyota MR2

Sponsor

USA Metal Recycling

Laps

26
24
24
24

Best Tm

1:18.432
1:26.026
1:29.032
1:29.397

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Race Time: 36:03.355 minutes
Provisional results posted at 1:25 pm
Official Race Results Posted at: 2:00 pm

Printed: 4/1/2012 4:05:19 PM

Sanction no: 12-N-2148-S

Dan Miklovic, Chief Steward

Janet Berry, Chief Timing and Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

75.716

Best Lap Tm

1:18.432

Best Spd

80.324

Best Lap by

26 - Dane Smith

Rational Memories - April 1, 2012

2: AS T2,3 SSB,C SM SM5 ITB,C ITM IT7 BS

Group 2: Official Regional Results

Race (26 Laps) started at 12:37:42

Memphis International Raceway 1.750 Miles

4/2/2012 12:37 PM

Mid-South Region SCCA
Regional - Sanction No. S-12-R-2149-S


