

Mid-South Region SCCA Regional - Sanction No. S-12-R-2149-S

Rational Memories - April 1, 2012

Sorted on Laps

2: AS T2,3 SSB,C SM SM5 ITB,C ITM IT7 BS

Memphis International Raceway 1.750 Miles

Group 2: Official Regional Results

4/2/2012 12:37 PM

Race (26 Laps) started at 12:37:42

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Member_ID	Make/Model	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm
1	26	1	AS	Dane Smith	Springdale AR	MIDS	236500	1991 Chevrolet Camaro	USA Metal Recycling	26	1:18.432
2	4	1	ITB	Chris Albin	Maryland Heights MC	SILR	180831	1995 Volkswagen Golf		24	1:26.026
3	37	1	IT7	Curt Faigle	Florissant MO	STL	260709_0	1982 Mazda RX7		24	1:29.032
4	12	2	ITB	Bob Lembcke	Pensacola FL	GuCo	9526	Toyota MR2		24	1:29.397

Announcements

Total Race Time: 36:03.355 minutes Provisional results posted at 1:25 pm Official Race Results Posted at: 2:00 pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
2 Laps	75.716	1:18.432	80.324	26 - Dane Smith

Sanction no: 12-N-2148-S

Dan Miklovic, Chief Steward

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Janet Berry, Chief Timing and Scoring

Printed: 4/1/2012 4:05:19 PM

Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA